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1 22021 João Rocha Rodrigues CFBG 110 15 40 200 40 110 0 200 0 105 145 40 140 0 0 0 0 0 1090

2 22152 Luis Moreno Faustino CBAVAL 55 85 0 110 0 45 0 80 0 105 110 80 0 105 200 0 105 100 1000

3 12590 Sergio Gomes Neto CDRP 95 105 0 80 0 105 0 40 0 105 135 0 135 105 80 0 0 100 965

4 19936 Diogo Monteiro SIMPS 50 110 40 110 0 110 40 150 0 0 10 40 115 50 40 104 0 150 949

5 20101 Pedro Simões Mançura ESMA 150 25 0 150 0 0 0 110 0 25 0 60 0 10 80 0 0 300 910

6 19969 Pedro Sousa Neves CFBG 75 85 0 80 40 45 0 80 0 80 25 110 45 15 40 81 0 200 836

7 16161 Pedro Fernandes Martins CHEL 50 0 60 0 25 0 60 0 25 0 0 0 45 150 116 75 250 831

8 18366 Tiago Matos De Carvalho AAC 15 110 0 80 0 110 0 40 40 0 50 110 15 0 40 80 0 150 770

9 20673 Leonardo Romão Gomes CBAVAL 25 110 0 80 0 45 0 60 0 80 75 60 0 20 40 0 140 100 750

10 19397 Francisco Caldeira Marques NSCPT 10 62 40 0 30 0 80 0 15 50 0 75 110 60 40 0 200 717

11 20563 Luís Gaspar Santos CHEL 10 25 40 40 0 80 40 80 0 50 75 60 0 20 110 0 70 150 715

12 16758 Rodrigo Carvalho Ribeiro GDS 10 85 0 60 0 85 0 60 0 110 0 40 0 85 60 0 45 100 690

13 20145 Simão Lourenço Diogo CHEL 25 0 0 0 0 105 0 110 0 15 25 80 0 80 60 0 15 150 650

14 5049 Cosme Moniz Berenguer CSMA 130 75 0 0 0 80 0 0 0 80 100 0 65 80 0 40 0 0 650

15 21760 Francisco Pinto Matias CBL 10 85 0 40 0 10 0 60 0 25 10 150 50 25 40 40 0 100 590

16 18594 Jacinto Felicia Santos CBL 20 50 0 60 0 50 0 40 0 50 10 40 25 85 40 40 0 100 515

17 6419 Emanuel Sousa Bandeira CSM 55 25 0 40 0 25 0 40 0 85 0 80 0 50 40 0 0 100 515

18 13211 Manuel Resende Boavista SCBL 10 55 0 40 0 50 0 40 0 25 10 60 0 50 60 40 45 100 500

19 18941 Daniel Martins Lala CDRP 60 45 0 40 0 45 0 40 0 45 40 40 100 45 0 0 0 0 460

20 22144 Romain Pierre Podembski CREA 25 0 0 0 55 40 60 0 15 0 40 0 25 110 76 0 0 446

21 20579 Rafael Castro Cruz SCB 25 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 50 10 0 45 110 60 113 0 0 428

22 21906 Diogo Silveira Ramos NSCPT 10 25 0 0 40 10 40 40 0 50 55 40 75 10 40 0 0 0 405

23 20031 Nuno Bernardo Melo NGD 25 50 0 60 0 50 0 40 0 0 25 0 25 25 80 0 0 0 380

24 11258 Ricardo Andrade Raposo CSM 25 25 0 60 0 50 0 40 0 50 0 40 50 25 40 0 0 0 380

25 19055 Diogo Vilela Daniel MVD 25 40 40 0 33 0 0 25 0 0 10 0 40 0 110 40 0 0 0 363

26 7211 Luís Cunha Dionísio CSM 55 50 0 40 0 10 0 40 0 25 0 40 0 20 0 80 0 0 360

27 16925 Miguel Felicio Ramalho LFC 10 50 0 60 0 25 0 40 0 25 50 40 15 25 40 0 15 0 355

28 17606 Eduardo Martins De Andrade CABRIL 15 40 40 40 10 0 40 0 10 10 40 0 25 60 40 25 0 350

29 12271 João Sousa Lopes CBL 110 0 200 0 0 0 40 0 0 350

30 17797 Bruno Ferreira Da Silva NGD 10 105 0 40 0 15 0 40 0 25 25 40 15 15 40 0 0 0 345

31 3274 Jorge Marques Azevedo IBC 10 45 0 60 0 25 0 60 0 15 10 40 0 50 40 0 0 0 345

32 22952 Henrique Tavares Silva AABAC 105 0 0 0 105 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 310

33 13753 Francisco Simões De Oliveira CABRIL 0 0 0 0 85 40 60 0 0 30 80 0 10 0 0 0 0 305

34 16941 Thalyson Pereira Neves NSCPT 25 10 0 40 0 25 0 0 0 50 0 60 0 10 40 40 0 0 300

35 19648 Dino Vasconcelos Quintal CSMA 45 0 0 45 0 0 0 45 0 0 0 50 0 106 0 0 291

36 12295 Tiago Azevedo Costa NGD 10 25 0 0 0 15 40 0 0 15 25 60 15 15 80 0 0 0 290

37 19681 Diogo Cardoso Semedo AAC 25 15 0 40 0 20 0 0 0 25 10 0 25 10 0 60 45 0 265

38 13142 Jose Jardim Ladeira CDRP 60 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 65 0 65 15 0 0 0 0 220

39 23148 Eduardo Gonçalves Pita CDRP 20 0 0 15 0 0 0 20 65 0 40 15 0 0 0 0 175

40 21231 Guilherme Fernandes Teixeira AABAC 45 0 0 0 45 0 0 0 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 165

41 15150 André Cabrita Pito CREA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 163 0 0 163

42 16819 Rodrigo Rio Quitério FSC 80 0 0 0 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 160

43 21376 Rodrigo Coelho Ribeiro NGD 15 0 0 0 85 0 0 0 25 0 0 15 15 0 0 0 0 155

44 3090 Jorge Marques Santos FAC 0 0 0 0 85 0 62 0 0 147

45 20139 André Costa Algarve CHEL 15 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 45 0 0 45 0 145

46 20002 João Margalha Boazinha LFC 30 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 85 10 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 145

47 21394 Pedro Fernandes Oliveira NGD 40 60 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 140

48 12433 Antonio Andrade Gonçalves VFC 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 20 40 0 40 15 0 0 0 0 140

49 23088 Juan Jardim Olivo CDRP 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 20 40 0 40 15 0 0 0 0 130

49 12239 Hugo Andrade Abreu VFC 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 20 40 0 40 15 0 0 0 0 130

51 20613 Ricardo Duarte Gonçalves CABRIL 10 15 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 10 0 15 10 0 40 15 0 125

52 21499 Lucas Dimitri Delfim UMAC 20 15 0 0 0 25 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 115

53 13518 Rafael Castro Ferreira AABAC 35 0 0 0 35 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 110

54 20539 David Massena Monteiro SIMPS 10 10 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 15 20 0 25 20 0 0 0 0 110

55 20814 Tomás Reis Lopes CREA 20 0 0 0 40 10 0 0 0 15 10 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 105

56 4268 Paulo Carvalho Pires AAC 10 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 25 25 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 100

57 13586 Hugo Ribeiro Dias SIMPS 10 10 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 15 0 0 15 25 0 0 0 0 100

58 21495 Pedro Charraz Godinho UMAC 80 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 95

59 14669 Joao Correia Oliveira NGD 0 0 0 0 0 85 0 0 0 0 85

60 10505 Manuel Costa Carvalho SCB 45 10 0 15 15 0 0 0 0 85

61 4554 João Paulo Martins CDMB 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 80

62 13644 Tiago Teixeira Cadilhe CDMB 15 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 20 0 0 15 0 80

63 21491 Miguel Ricardo Sequeira UMAC 10 15 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 80

64 21912 Gustavo Silva Rodrigues CABRIL 10 15 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 10 10 0 15 10 0 0 0 0 80

65 18039 André Matos Sequeira CSM 10 25 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 10 0 0 15 10 0 0 0 0 80

66 12774 Márcio António Duarte CDMB 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 20 0 0 15 0 75

67 7873 Pedro Pereira Rodrigues AAE 0 20 0 15 0 0 40 0 0 75

68 11717 Luís Tavares Oliveira CA 15 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 70

69 19313 Rui Chaves Ferreira CSM 15 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 70

70 19971 Bruno Ferreira Dos Santos IBC 15 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 15 10 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 70

71 18482 João Henriques Rainho AAC 15 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 65

72 4510 Armando Coimbra Serra AAC 10 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 10 10 0 15 10 0 0 0 0 65

73 8096 Bruno Apolinário Vaqueiro GDS 20 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 65

74 19190 Diogo Francisco Mateus AECA 0 10 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 60

75 8095 Alexandre Carvalho Marquês GDS 10 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 60

76 19929 Afonso Santos Figueiras AAC 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50

77 15936 Pedro Soares Lopes AAC 20 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 45

78 21685 Martim Silva Belas CDCE 10 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 45

79 21151 André Dinis Oliveira CREA 10 10 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45

80 12575 Paulo Clemente Gonçalves MVD 10 15 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45

81 15200 António Loureiro Domingues SCBL 25 10 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45

82 19387 Miguel Cunha Coelho CFBG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 40

83 17767 Miguel Santana de Carvalho ESMA 0 0 0 25 10 0 0 0 0 35

84 17806 Bruno Pereira Alves AAC 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 30

85 2980 João Barbosa Matos CDUP 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

86 19339 Pedro Sereno Serralheiro AAC 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 25

87 19153 João Lopes Pires ARECO 10 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25

88 20209 Gonçalo Antunes Albuquerque CDCE 10 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

89 18268 João Drumond Fernandes CDRB 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

89 22430 Joao Carvalho Gomes CSMA 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

91 9853 Ricardo Silva Rodrigues CDMB 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

92 14509 Rui Silva Carvalho FAC 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 15

93 8762 Pedro Correia Lopes CA 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

94 20090 Daniel Paciência Rodrigues AECA 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 10

95 21543 Gonçalo Carapinha Bravo GDS 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10
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1 18527 Leonor Marques Ribeiro CSMA 95 80 0 0 0 105 0 80 0 105 130 0 130 100 110 0 95 200 1070

2 17777 Jessica Abreu Martins CSMA 130 100 0 0 80 0 80 0 80 95 0 95 75 200 0 130 100 1010

3 20284 Jessica Santos De Almeida ESMA 40 0 150 0 35 0 110 0 45 0 200 0 45 110 0 0 250 985

4 19928 Lara Felicia dos Santos CBL 0 105 0 0 0 80 0 0 0 95 20 150 0 105 150 101 0 150 956

5 14585 Ines Carvalho dos Santos AAC 40 80 0 110 0 105 0 110 0 70 100 0 130 80 0 0 0 100 885

6 16753 Luisa Mata Fernandes SCBL 0 0 0 105 0 200 40 0 0 110 0 105 0 0 0 300 860

7 21378 Ana Cerveira Vieira NGD 40 20 40 80 63 20 40 0 0 20 20 80 95 20 80 130 0 200 808

8 20041 Sara Araújo Anica SIMPS 65 0 0 0 0 20 0 150 0 80 0 80 0 20 80 96 0 100 691

9 20004 Daniela Oliveira Gomes EACO 40 105 0 80 0 75 0 80 0 80 20 0 0 20 80 0 0 100 660

10 19160 Maria Teigas Malacute LFC 0 0 0 45 0 0 0 105 140 0 0 75 0 0 0 150 515

11 21291 Mafalda Biscaya Avelino EDFL 135 100 200 435

12 20023 Adriana Batista De Carvalho CABRIL 45 40 0 0 45 0 0 0 0 65 0 0 45 0 40 0 150 430

13 20629 Ana Ferreira De Andrade SCB 0 20 40 80 0 45 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 80 40 0 100 425

14 23315 Ana Abreu Martins CSMA 60 50 0 0 0 45 0 0 0 45 65 0 65 0 0 0 60 0 390

15 21361 Leticia Freitas Fernandez CSMA 60 35 0 0 0 35 0 0 0 35 40 0 65 40 0 0 60 0 370

16 8108 Silvina Guimarães Gomes FAC 0 20 0 0 0 105 0 0 0 105 0 0 0 105 0 0 0 0 335

17 21100 Francisca Marques Ferreira CDUP 40 45 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 45 65 0 60 45 0 0 0 0 320

18 12782 Isabel Alves Pereira CFBG 0 80 40 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 100 300

19 19723 Rita Brandão Amaral AABAC 95 0 0 0 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 190

20 21301 Salomé Delicado Pires ESMA 80 0 110 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 190

21 16705 Lúcia Longo Jerónimo NSCPT 40 0 40 0 72 0 0 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 187

22 19692 Ines Pratas AAC 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 68 0 0 168

23 20021 Ana Simões Carvalho CABRIL 0 20 0 0 35 0 93 0 0 148

24 14510 Joana Melo De Oliveira FAC 20 0 0 0 45 0 0 0 75 0 0 0 0 140

25 16992 Leticia Nogueira Vasconcelos FSC 70 0 0 0 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 140

26 20635 Catarina Sobral De Oliveira CDCE 45 0 0 0 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 120

27 17435 Beatriz Drumond Fernandes CDRB 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 65 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 105

28 16703 Eva Chá Jesus CDRB 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 80

29 7893 Cátia Barbosa Mariano SIMPS 69 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 69

30 7537 Iolanda Telha Babo CA 0 20 0 0 0 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 65

31 21182 Ana Santos Veiga AAC 0 0 0 35 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 55

32 14285 Ana Esteves Xavier LFC 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 40

33 21305 Marta Silva Oliveira IBC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 40

34 19508 Mariana Delgado Marques AECA 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35

0
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1 20145 Simão Lourenço Diogo CHEL 25 0 0 80 0 105 0 200 77 105 70 0 0 105 200 174 130 250 1349
2 16161 Pedro Fernandes Martins CHEL 105 0 80 0 105 0 200 82 105 0 0 0 105 200 76 130 250 1282
3 15150 André Cabrita Pito CREA 145 110 0 150 0 105 0 110 0 100 140 60 0 105 110 101 0 300 1275
4 13327 Paulo Messias Mendonça NSCPT 145 110 0 150 0 105 0 110 0 100 140 60 20 105 110 0 0 300 1275
5 21760 Francisco Pinto Matias CBL 15 105 0 110 0 45 0 150 0 105 70 200 65 105 80 40 0 200 1125
5 18594 Jacinto Felícia Dos Santos CBL 15 105 0 110 0 45 0 150 0 105 70 200 65 105 80 40 0 200 1125
7 20031 Nuno Bernardo Melo NGD 70 105 0 200 0 20 0 60 0 0 20 0 100 100 80 0 0 150 885
8 19936 Diogo Monteiro SIMPS 105 45 63 110 0 15 40 0 0 0 105 0 140 45 0 0 0 200 853
9 21394 Pedro Fernandes Oliveira NGD 70 105 0 200 0 20 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 100 80 0 0 150 785

10 20539 David Massena Monteiro SIMPS 105 45 0 110 0 15 0 0 0 0 105 0 140 45 0 0 0 200 765
11 12295 Tiago Azevedo Costa NGD 15 20 128 0 0 80 0 60 0 105 20 110 20 0 80 0 0 100 703
12 20563 Luís Gaspar Santos CHEL 15 45 40 60 0 80 40 60 0 80 0 60 0 80 80 0 95 100 695
13 6419 Emanuel Sousa Bandeira CSM 75 80 0 80 0 0 0 80 0 80 0 0 0 80 60 0 0 150 685
14 20139 André Costa Algarve CHEL 105 0 0 0 45 0 0 0 80 0 60 0 80 80 0 95 100 645
15 13586 Hugo Ribeiro Dias SIMPS 50 25 0 60 0 15 0 60 0 45 0 150 20 20 60 0 0 150 620
16 13211 Manuel Resende Boavista SCBL 50 25 0 60 0 15 0 60 0 45 0 150 0 20 60 0 0 150 620
17 8095 Alexandre Carvalho Marquês GDS 80 0 60 0 45 0 0 0 80 0 80 0 20 150 0 0 100 615
17 8096 Bruno Apolinário Vaqueiro GDS 80 0 60 0 45 0 0 0 80 0 80 0 20 150 0 0 100 615
19 19971 Bruno Ferreira Dos Santos IBC 80 0 60 0 45 0 80 0 80 45 60 0 45 60 0 0 100 610
20 3274 Jorge Marques Azevedo IBC 80 0 60 0 45 0 80 0 80 45 60 0 45 60 40 0 100 610
21 21906 Diogo Silveira Ramos NSCPT 25 15 62 80 0 15 0 60 0 20 20 80 45 20 60 40 0 150 602
22 19313 Rui Chaves Ferreira CSM 80 0 0 0 45 0 80 0 80 0 0 0 80 60 0 0 150 575
23 20673 Leonardo Romão Gomes CBAVAL 15 80 0 80 0 45 0 60 0 45 20 60 0 35 60 0 0 100 565
23 22152 Luis Moreno Faustino CBAVAL 15 80 0 80 0 45 0 60 0 45 20 60 0 35 60 0 0 100 565
25 11717 Luís Tavares Oliveira CA 20 0 0 0 80 0 60 0 105 0 110 0 0 80 0 0 100 555
26 16925 Miguel Felicio Ramalho LFC 50 15 0 0 0 85 0 80 0 45 45 80 20 45 0 0 0 100 550
27 8142 Pedro Santos Palma LFC 50 0 0 0 0 85 0 80 0 45 45 80 20 45 0 0 0 100 550
28 18039 André Matos Sequeira CSM 45 20 0 60 0 110 0 60 0 20 0 60 20 20 60 0 0 100 535
28 11258 Ricardo Andrade Raposo CSM 45 20 0 60 0 110 0 60 0 20 0 60 20 20 60 0 0 100 535
30 18941 Daniel Martins Lála CDRP 95 0 60 0 75 0 80 0 100 0 0 0 95 0 0 0 0 505
30 12590 Sérgio Gomes Neto CDRP 95 0 60 0 75 0 80 0 100 0 0 0 95 0 0 0 0 505
32 19397 Francisco Caldeira Marques NSCPT 15 0 80 0 15 0 60 0 20 20 0 45 20 60 40 0 150 495
33 7211 Luís Cunha Dionísio CSM 25 45 0 60 0 45 0 60 0 20 0 60 0 20 0 40 0 100 455
34 17606 Eduardo Martins De Andrade CABRIL 40 0 0 80 40 110 0 20 0 80 0 0 0 40 40 0 450
35 8498 Paulo Pratas De Oliveira CSM 25 45 0 60 0 0 0 60 0 20 0 60 0 20 0 40 0 100 430
36 16758 Rodrigo Carvalho Ribeiro GDS 15 15 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 20 0 110 0 80 110 0 0 0 400
36 16941 Thalyson Pereira Das Neves NSCPT 15 15 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 20 0 110 0 80 110 0 0 0 400
38 5049 Cosme Moniz Berenguer CSMA 70 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 75 0 0 0 70 0 64 0 0 379
39 13753 Francisco Simões Oliveira CABRIL 64 80 40 110 0 0 0 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 374
40 21376 Rodrigo Coelho Ribeiro NGD 105 0 0 0 45 0 0 100 80 0 40 0 0 370
41 19648 Dino Vasconcelos Quintal CSMA 70 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 75 0 0 0 70 0 40 0 0 355
42 21499 Lucas Dimitri Delfim UMAC 15 45 0 60 40 80 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 340
43 19969 Pedro Sousa Neves CFBG 15 20 40 0 0 20 0 0 0 20 45 60 20 20 60 40 0 0 325
44 19339 Pedro Sereno Serralheiro AAC 20 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 20 20 80 45 45 0 0 40 0 285
45 10509 Joel Costa IBC 15 20 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 20 45 60 20 20 60 0 0 0 280
46 20613 Ricardo Duarte Gonçalves CABRIL 15 20 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 20 0 20 20 0 40 65 0 215
47 4510 Armando Coimbra Serra AAC 15 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 45 20 0 45 45 0 0 0 0 185
48 21495 Pedro Charraz Godinho UMAC 15 20 40 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 65 0 180
49 10022 João Duarte Maia CSM 75 0 0 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 155
50 19055 Diogo Vilela Daniel MVD 60 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 155
51 7524 Ricardo Nobre MVD 70 0 0 0 40 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 155
52 20579 Rafael Castro Cruz SCB 0 66 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 85 0 0 151
53 12774 Márcio António Duarte CDMB 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 45 0 0 65 0 150
54 4268 Paulo Carvalho Pires AAC 15 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 45 20 0 0 45 0 0 0 0 140
55 20814 Tomás Reis Lopes CREA 25 0 40 0 40 15 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 140
56 15200 António Loureiro Domingues SCBL 45 15 0 60 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 135
56 3311 Rui Tabar Domingos SCBL 45 15 0 60 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 135
58 21912 Gustavo Silva Rodrigues CABRIL 15 20 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 20 20 0 20 20 0 0 0 0 130
59 17806 Bruno Pereira Alves AAC 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 45 0 0 0 0 0 65 0 125
60 14669 Joao Correia Oliveira NGD 0 0 0 0 0 80 0 40 0 0 120
61 21491 Miguel Ricardo Sequeira UMAC 15 20 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 115
62 13644 Tiago Teixeira Cadilhe CDMB 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 45 0 0 0 0 110
63 1507 Albertino Mendes Araújo FAC 45 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 110
63 14509 Rui Silva Carvalho FAC 45 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 110
65 10505 Manuel Costa Carvalho SCB 45 45 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 110
66 19962 Gabriel Silva Botelho NGD 105 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 105
67 7873 Pedro Pereira Rodrigues AAE 15 20 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 95
68 18366 Tiago Matos De Carvalho AAC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 86 0 0 86
69 23148 Eduardo Gonçalves Pita CDRP 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80
69 23088 Juan Jardim Olivo CDRP 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80
71 22021 João Rocha Rodrigues CFBG 40 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80
72 9992 Angelo Ribeiro dos Santos EACO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 76 0 0 76
73 18482 João Henriques Rainho AAC 20 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 20 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 75
74 20002 João Margalha Boazinha LFC 0 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70
75 2980 João Barbosa Matos CDUP 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 65
75 3544 Luis Maia Mendes CDUP 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 65
77 5574 Francisco Silva Inácio CBAVAL 15 0 0 0 0 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60
78 21151 André Dinis Oliveira CREA 25 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60
79 22144 Romain Pierre Podembski CREA 15 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 55
80 21373 Bruno Marques Faria CBE 0 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50
81 20090 Daniel Paciência Rodrigues AECA 0 0 0 0 45 0 0 0 0 45
82 4554 João Paulo Martins CDMB 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45
83 7396 Bruno Cruz Faustino GDS 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45
83 21543 Gonçalo Carapinha Bravo GDS 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45
85 7380 Jorge Leite Pitarma CA 20 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40
86 19387 Miguel Cunha Coelho CFBG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 40
86 24073 Tommi Friari SCBL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 40
88 12575 Paulo Clemente Gonçalves MVD 15 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35
88 22975 Richard Tremblay MVD 15 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35
88 17797 Bruno Ferreira Da Silva NGD 15 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35
91 21302 Quevino Semedo Bontempo ESMA 15 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30
91 20566 Ricardo Costa Botinas ESMA 15 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30
93 21685 Martim Silva Belas CDCE 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 20
93 17767 Miguel Santana de Carvalho ESMA 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 20
95 9853 Ricardo Silva Rodrigues CDMB 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20
96 8762 Pedro Correia Lopes CA 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20
97 19647 João Santos Figueiras AAC 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15
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1 19692 Inês Pratas AAC 95 0 150 0 95 0 150 0 0 130 200 130 100 0 40 0 300 1390
2 19930 Diana Ferreira Santos AAC 0 95 0 150 0 95 0 150 0 0 130 200 130 100 0 0 0 300 1350
3 18527 Leonor Marques Ribeiro CSMA 95 40 0 108 95 200 0 95 0 0 130 95 200 0 0 0 1058
4 17777 Jessica Abreu Martins CSMA 95 40 0 60 95 0 200 0 95 0 0 130 95 200 0 0 0 1010
5 16705 Lúcia Longo Jerónimo NSCPT 40 40 60 110 40 0 0 80 0 0 40 110 60 0 80 0 0 200 860
6 21664 Fabiana Simão Pereira CBAVAL 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 110 0 0 100 150 0 0 150 0 0 250 800
7 19160 Maria Teigas Malacute LFC 0 0 0 0 0 0 110 0 0 100 150 0 0 150 0 0 250 760
8 14285 Ana Esteves Xavier LFC 40 40 0 110 0 0 0 80 0 0 40 0 60 0 80 0 0 200 650
9 20629 Ana Ferreira De Andrade SCB 60 0 40 0 77 80 40 0 40 0 95 0 0 69 0 0 501

10 20041 Sara Araújo Anica EDFL 135 100 0 200 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 435
11 21291 Mafalda Biscaya Avelino EDFL 135 100 200 435
12 23315 Ana Abreu Martins CSMA 70 0 0 0 70 0 0 0 70 0 0 95 70 0 0 0 0 375
12 21361 Letícia Freitas Fernandez CSMA 70 0 0 0 70 0 0 0 70 0 0 95 70 0 0 0 0 375
14 20023 Adriana Batista De Carvalho CABRIL 40 0 60 0 40 0 0 0 40 0 0 70 0 106 0 0 356
15 19928 Lara Felicia Dos Santos CBL 0 70 0 0 0 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 126 0 0 346
16 12782 Isabel Alves Pereira CFBG 40 40 80 40 95 40 335
17 20021 Ana Simões Carvalho CABRIL 60 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 70 0 90 0 0 260
18 15314 Ana Ventura Marques NGD 60 0 70 0 64 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 61 0 0 255
19 7893 Cátia Barbosa Mariano SIMPS 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 74 0 0 0 0 0 0 103 0 0 252
20 22976 Mai Dang MVD 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 110 0 40 0 0 0 0 250
21 14586 Nuria Rodrigues Ismail SIMPS 60 0 0 0 63 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90 0 0 213
22 3229 Ana Rebelo Da Silva SIMPS 100 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 175
23 3341 Maria Queluz Rodrigues SIMPS 40 80 120
24 19508 Mariana Delgado Marques AECA 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 110
25 13350 Isabel Lobo Matias NSCPT 60 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100
26 14585 Ines Carvalho dos Santos AAC 80 0 0 0 80
26 5111 Maria Rosa de Vasconcelos CREA 80 0 0 0 80
28 21305 Marta Silva Oliveira IBC 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 80
29 21182 Ana Santos Veiga AAC 70 70
30 15402 Catarina Bastos Primo NGD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 61 0 0 61
31 17435 Beatriz Drumond Fernandes CDRB 60 60
31 16703 Eva Chá Jesus CDRB 60 60
33 5902 Ana Grenho Ferreira SCBL 60 60
33 16753 Luisa Mata Fernandes SCBL 60 60
35 22859 Anne Kasinger CBAVAL 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40
35 21100 Francisca Marques Ferreira CDUP 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40
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1 15150 André Cabrita Pito CREA 140 80 200 105 200 75 135 200 75 200 300 1710
2 19681 Diogo Cardoso Semedo AAC 100 75 60 105 60 35 65 135 105 130 200 1070
3 20101 Pedro Simões Mançura ESMA 100 110 110 105 110 105 110 250 1000
4 18366 Tiago Matos De Carvalho AAC 45 105 60 75 150 65 60 65 150 150 925
5 22021 João Rocha Rodrigues CFBG 65 105 40 40 40 110 105 105 150 100 860
6 20579 Rafael Castro Cruz SCB 45 110 105 60 80 45 20 20 80 100 665
7 19339 Pedro Sereno Serralheiro AAC 65 45 60 35 80 80 45 45 35 60 100 650
8 5574 Francisco Silva Inácio CBAVAL 20 150 60 20 60 80 200 590
9 17797 Bruno Ferreira Da Silva NGD 40 60 20 20 45 80 45 45 110 100 565

10 20002 João Margalha Boazinha LFC 20 60 45 80 20 60 20 60 100 465
11 7873 Pedro Pereira Rodrigues AAE 20 80 80 75 60 0 20 20 0 355
12 8142 Pedro Santos Palma LFC 45 80 20 60 20 0 20 100 345
13 22144 Romain Pierre Podembski CREA 20 60 45 60 45 80 310
14 12271 João Sousa Lopes CBL 105 110 215
15 14509 Rui Silva Carvalho FAC 45 45 45 80 215
16 16819 Rodrigo Rio Quitério FSC 95 95 190
17 21231 Guilherme Fernandes Teixeira AABAC 70 70 140
18 17806 Bruno Pereira Alves AAC 20 45 60 125
19 19190 Diogo Francisco Mateus AECA 45 80 125
20 20209 Gonçalo Antunes Albuquerque CDCE 45 80 125
21 3090 Jorge Marques Santos FAC 105 105
22 7524 Ricardo Lourenço Nobre MVD 60 45 105
23 3311 Rui Tabar Domingos SCBL 45 60 105
24 17606 Eduardo Martins De Andrade CABRIL 20 40 40 100
25 21302 Quevino Semedo Bontempo ESMA 20 60 20 100
26 10509 Joel Costa IBC 20 20 20 20 20 100
27 16758 Rodrigo Carvalho Ribeiro GDS 95 95
28 13327 Paulo Messias Mendonça NSCPT 20 70 90
29 19936 Diogo Monteiro SIMPS 80 80
30 21495 Pedro Charraz Godinho UMAC 40 40 80
31 7211 Luís Cunha Dionísio CSM 71 71
32 1507 Albertino Mendes Araújo FAC 45 20 65
33 13586 Hugo Ribeiro Dias SIMPS 60 60
34 22975 Richard Tremblay MVD 20 40 60
35 19647 João Santos Figueiras AAC 45 45
36 4047 Luis Nesbitt SIMPS 45 45
37 7380 Jorge Leite Pitarma CA 20 20 40
38 21394 Pedro Fernandes Oliveira NGD 20 20 40
39 21499 Lucas Dimitri Delfim UMAC 40 40
40 20563 Luís Gaspar Santos CHEL 40 40
41 12575 Paulo Clemente Gonçalves MVD 20 20
42 10505 Manuel Costa Carvalho SCB 20 20
43 20539 David Massena Monteiro SIMPS 20 20
44 20566 Ricardo Costa Botinas ESMA 0 0
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1 16705 Lúcia Longo Jerónimo NSCPT 140 80 200 105 94 200 75 135 200 70 75 200 300 1874
2 19692 Inês Pratas AAC 100 75 60 105 60 40 65 150 135 105 130 200 1225
3 19930 Diana Ferreira Santos AAC 45 105 60 75 150 35 65 60 65 45 150 60 150 1065
4 20284 Jessica Santos De Almeida ESMA 100 110 0 110 105 110 105 110 250 1000
5 20629 Ana Ferreira De Andrade SCB 45 110 105 60 80 45 20 20 80 100 665
6 14585 Inês Carvalho Dos Santos AAC 65 45 60 35 80 80 45 45 35 60 100 650
7 12782 Isabel Alves Pereira CFBG 105 40 40 110 105 105 100 20 625
8 21378 Ana Cerveira Vieira NGD 20 20 40 60 20 20 45 80 45 45 110 100 605
9 21664 Fabiana Simão Pereira CBAVAL 20 150 60 20 60 80 200 590

10 20041 Sara Araújo Anica SIMPS 20 60 45 80 20 60 20 60 100 465
11 19160 Maria Teigas Malacute LFC 20 60 45 60 45 80 95 405
12 20004 Daniela Oliveira Gomes EACO 20 80 80 75 60 0 20 20 0 355
13 14285 Ana Esteves Xavier LFC 45 80 20 60 20 0 20 100 345
14 19928 Lara Felicia dos Santos CBL 105 45 110 260
15 22976 Mai Dang MVD 20 40 60 20 45 60 245
16 18527 Leonor Marques Ribeiro CSMA 40 152 40 232
17 14510 Joana Melo De Oliveira FAC 45 45 45 80 215
18 19723 Rita Brandão Amaral AABAC 95 95 190
19 16753 Luisa Mata Fernandes SCBL 45 60 80 185
20 8108 Silvina Guimarães Gomes FAC 45 20 105 170
21 16992 Leticia Nogueira Vasconcelos FSC 70 70 140
22 20635 Catarina Sobral De Oliveira CDCE 45 80 125
23 20023 Adriana Batista De Carvalho CABRIL 20 40 45 105
24 21100 Francisca Marques Ferreira CDUP 20 20 20 20 20 100
25 21301 Salomé Delicado Pires ESMA 20 60 20 100
26 5902 Ana Grenho Ferreira SCBL 87 87
27 19508 Mariana Delgado Marques AECA 80 80
28 22859 Anne Kasinger CBAVAL 65 65
29 7893 Cátia Barbosa Mariano SIMPS 45 20 65
30 15314 Ana Ventura Marques NGD 60 60
31 13350 Isabel Lobo Matias NSCPT 20 40 60
32 14586 Nuria Rodrigues Ismail SIMPS 60 60
33 7537 Iolanda Telha Babo CA 20 20 40
34 21182 Ana Santos Veiga AAC 20 20
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